
CHRISTMAS REGATTA  # 1 King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 7 Dec 2002 Wind Speed: 6-8

Div Finish Elapsed Corrected Time *
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind

PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:10 Distance 4.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1 Grand Illusion   USA97 -60 12:55:31 00:45:31 00:49:55
2 Hot Rum   57990 117 13:09:15 00:59:15 00:50:40 10
3 Nitro   97626 78 13:09:07 00:59:07 00:53:24 48
4 Sidekick   42301 75 13:09:32 00:59:32 00:54:02 56
5 No Compromise  USA100 90 13:11:03 01:01:03 00:54:27 62
6 Belly Dancer   46481 84 13:10:41 01:00:41 00:54:31 63
7 Priorities   87309 93 13:11:51 01:01:51 00:55:02 70
8 Soda Pop   97467 111 13:13:53 01:03:53 00:55:45 80
9 USA54      54 84 13:17:39 01:07:39 01:01:29 158

PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:15 Distance 3.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1 Proper Lady   57935 204 13:08:52 00:53:52 00:42:18
2 Crossfire   17666 147 13:06:41 00:51:41 00:43:21 19
3 Windsong   97116 168 13:08:21 00:53:21 00:43:50 27
4 Tiramisu   67624 168 13:09:30 00:54:30 00:44:59 47
5 No Way !   56211 177 13:10:34 00:55:34 00:45:32 57
6 Oliver   27432 216 13:13:07 00:58:07 00:45:53 63

DNF 8 Meimi   46824
Cal 20 One Design

1 Tack T Cal     625
2 ????     369
3 What A Hoot     662
4 Annie     604
5  Main Sheet Madness     370
6 Wave Runner     364
7 Waka Waka     555
8 Poco Loco       2
9 Great Escape     358
10 New Speedway Boog     63

Questions?  Contact:  Contact Person Unknown

Printed On: 22-Dec-2002  7:37:01

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net



CHRISTMAS REGATTA  # 2 King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 7 Dec 2002 Wind Speed: 7-8

Div Finish Elapsed Corrected Time *
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind

PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 13:25 Distance 3.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1 Grand Illusion   USA97 -60 14:02:55 00:37:55 00:41:19
2 Hot Rum   57990 117 14:14:39 00:49:39 00:43:01 30
3 Sidekick   42301 75 14:13:29 00:48:29 00:44:14 51
4 Nitro   97626 78 14:15:24 00:50:24 00:45:59 82
5 Belly Dancer   46481 84 14:15:46 00:50:46 00:46:00 83
6 Priorities   87309 93 14:18:34 00:53:34 00:48:18 123
7 Soda Pop   97467 111 14:20:33 00:55:33 00:49:16 140
8 No Compromise  USA100 90 14:19:38 00:54:38 00:49:32 145
9 USA54      54 84 14:19:59 00:54:59 00:50:13 157

PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 13:30 Distance 2.40 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1 Tiramisu   67624 168 14:11:04 00:41:04 00:34:21
2 Oliver   27432 216 14:14:54 00:44:54 00:36:16 48
3 Crossfire   17666 147 14:12:10 00:42:10 00:36:17 48
4 Windsong   97116 168 14:13:20 00:43:20 00:36:37 57
5 No Way !   56211 177 14:15:56 00:45:56 00:38:51 112
6 Proper Lady   57935 204 14:17:06 00:47:06 00:38:56 115
7 Meimi   46824 276 14:27:40 00:57:40 00:46:38 307

Cal 20 One Design

1 Annie     604
2 Great Escape     358
3 Wave Runner     364
4 What A Hoot     662
5 Waka Waka     555
6 New Speedway Boog     63
7 ????     369
8 Poco Loco       2
9  Main Sheet Madness     370
10 Tack T Cal     625

Questions?  Contact:  Contact Person Unknown

Printed On: 22-Dec-2002  7:46:37

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net



CHRISTMAS REGATTA  # 3 King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 7 Dec 2002 Wind Speed: 7-9

Div Finish Elapsed Corrected Time *
Rank Boat Name Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind

PHRF-A PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 14:30 Distance 2.50 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1 Grand Illusion   USA97 -60 15:00:09 00:30:09 00:32:39
2 Hot Rum   57990 117 15:08:08 00:38:08 00:33:16 15
3 Sidekick   42301 75 15:07:28 00:37:28 00:34:20 40
4 Nitro   97626 78 15:08:01 00:38:01 00:34:46 51
5 Priorities   87309 93 15:08:59 00:38:59 00:35:06 59
6 Belly Dancer   46481 84 15:10:17 00:40:17 00:36:47 99
7 No Compromise  USA100 90 15:11:07 00:41:07 00:37:22 113
8 Soda Pop   97467 111 15:12:29 00:42:29 00:37:52 125
9 USA54      54 84 15:11:35 00:41:35 00:38:05 130

PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 14:35 Distance 1.70 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

1 Crossfire   17666 147 15:02:45 00:27:45 00:23:35
2 Windsong   97116 168 15:04:43 00:29:43 00:24:57 48
3 Proper Lady   57935 204 15:06:01 00:31:01 00:25:14 58
4 Tiramisu   67624 168 15:06:00 00:31:00 00:26:14 94
5 No Way !   56211 177 15:07:22 00:32:22 00:27:21 133
6 Oliver   27432 216 15:14:40 00:39:40 00:33:33 352

DSQ 8 Meimi   46824 15:10:42
Cal 20 One Design

1 Wave Runner     364
2  Main Sheet Madness     370
3 Annie     604
4 New Speedway Boog     63
5 Tack T Cal     625
6 Waka Waka     555
7 What A Hoot     662
8 ????     369
9 Poco Loco       2
10 Great Escape     358

Questions?  Contact:  Contact Person Unknown

Printed On: 22-Dec-2002  7:48:28

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@USSailing.net



FINAL RACE RESULTS

                                                                                            King Harbor Yacht Club

DvRnk Boat Name Skipper Club Dv Pts 1 2 3

Printed On: 22-Dec-02  7:55:56
PHRF-A

1 Grand Illusion Ed McDowell KHYC 3.00 1 1 1
2 Hot Rum Castillon & Pacheco KHYC 6.00 2 2 2
3 Sidekick Bill Webster KHYC 10.00 4 3 3
4 Nitro John Messenger KHYC 11.00 3 4 4
5 Belly Dancer Art McMillan KHYC 17.00 6 5 6
6 Priorities Bob & Val Cole KHYC 18.00 7 6 5
7 No Compromise Byrne/ Merrell KHYC 20.00 5 8 7
8 Soda Pop Bill Torrence SBYRC 23.00 8 7 8
9 USA54 Charlie Bielecki KHYC 27.00 9 9 9

PHRF-B
1 Crossfire Fritz Dawson KHYC 6.00 2 3 1
2 Tiramisu Len Abbedeto RBYC 9.00 4 1 4
3 Windsong Peter Ellis KHYC 9.00 3 4 2
4 Proper Lady Bob Cash KHYC 10.00 1 6 3
5 Oliver Bob MacKenze KHYC 14.00 6 2 6
6 No Way ! Don Souther KHYC 15.00 5 5 5
7 Meimi Mike Devine RBYC 23.00 8f 7 8q

Cal 20
1 Annie Mick Shlens KHYC 8.00 4 1 3
2 Wave Runner Bob White KHYC 10.00 6 3 1
3 What A Hoot Burr Hope KHYC 14.00 3 4 7
4 Tack T Cal Chuck Dunn KHYC 16.00 1 10 5
5  Main Sheet Madness Ray McVey KHYC 16.00 5 9 2
6 ???? Tony Gudish KHYC 17.00 2 7 8
7 Waka Waka Rod Zapf KHYC 18.00 7 5 6
8 New Speedway Boogie Jason Sarner KHYC 20.00 10 6 4
9 Great Escape Barry Hamilton KHYC 21.00 9 2 10

10 Poco Loco Terry Taugner KHYC 25.00 8 8 9
Questions?   Contact: Dick Reinhardt  310-376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score - Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email  QuickScore@USSailing.net
(  ) = Thrown out c = DNC

a = average s = DNS
q = DSQ, OCS, RAF f = DNF
% = Percent Penalty 999 = Not Qualified




